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Class - 3rd to 12th

SG] DAV SEN. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL, HARIPURA
Date Sheet Final Examination (2025-26)
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DATE Day Ird 4-th 5th Gth 7th gth Oth 1(th 11th 12th
Class Class Class Class Class Class Class Class Class Class
16.02.2026 Monday S.Sc. Phy/Acc/His
17.02.2026 | Tuesday Maths
18.02.2026 Wed. Hindi Punjabi Phy. Edu.
20.02.2026 Friday English Chem/Bus. Stu./ Pol. Sci. Physics
21.02.2026 | Saturday English
23.02.2026 Monday Science Punjabi Maths/Geo
24.02.2026 | Tuesday Mor. Edu. Phy. Edu. Accounts
29.02.2026 Wed. Science |
26.02.2026 Thu. Biology/FMM Geography
27.02.2026 Friday i e ] Com. Arts
28.02.2026 | Saturday Punjabi English Chemistry
02.03.2026 Monday S.5¢; Maths Science | Punjabi | English Maths Hindi
03.03.2026 | Tuesday Maths l.T.
05.03.2026 Thu. Science d.5C Maths Maths Science Pt Psychology
06.03.2026 Friday Economics Punjabi
07.03.2026 | Saturday Hindi English | Punjabi | Science S.5¢. Punjabi S.Sc¢. Com. Arts/Psychology
(Practical’s) ;
09.03.2026 Monday | Punjabi Hindi English Hindi Hindi English Chem/B.S./Pol. Sci/ Maths
English
(Practical’s)
10.03.2026 Tuesday Phy/Acc/His/Punjabi/
I8 Geo/FMM
(Practical’s)
11:03.2026 Wed. Maths Science SO, SOC, Maths Science IT/P.Ed/Com.Arts/Psy
i DL ~ Bio/Maths/Eco
12.03.2026 Thu.

English
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DATE Day L 4t -5t 6t ¥ [Tt gh Qth 1 Oth 11th {2th
Jid = Class | Class Class | Class | Class | Class | Class > Class raglass | Class

13.03.2026 Friday | English | Punjabi Hindi English | Punjabi Hindi
18.03.2026 Wed. ", | Economics |
23:03.2026 Monday | Pol. Sci.
25.03.2026 Wed. | [T
27:03.2026 Friday | Biology
28.03.2026 | Saturday | Bus. Stu.
30.03.2026 | Monday History
01.04.2026 Wed. FMM

Associated Information Regarding Exams

During exams days, School Reporting and Dispersal Timings will be 9:00 AM & 01:00 PM respectively for all students.

The day when there is no exam of a particular class, will be treated as preparatory holiday for that class.
Exam Timings - 9:30 AM to 12:30 Noon

Seating Plan will be displayed at the school entrance daily so all students must read it carefully.
Prepare well for the exams and perform your best.
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Resorting to UNFAIR MEANS in any way will lead to cancellation of completed paper and penalties.
Parents must clear the Pending Fee/Dues etc before exam urgently.
Fee defaulters will not be eligible for the exams.
Fcr any query contact your Class Incharges & Dean Examination.
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